
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

3301 Matrix Dr

Richardson, TX 75082-2759

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

3021 County Rd CX

Portage, WI 53901

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 742-2222

Jennifer Tran

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890Josh 
Triebenbach

(608) 271-4800

(732) 335-5588

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.com

ConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

davina.jacobs@construction.com

Chuck Schero cschero@asginc.usASG

Ashley Hemling arobbins@elec1.comElectric 1

nj@imsinfo.comIMS

Contract 9200

Emma Dillon edillon@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 273-3434

(858) 490-8800

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

AT&T (262) 707-6216

Davina JacobsDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]
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Contract 9200

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

4633 Tompkins Drive

Madison, WI 53716

4633 Tompkins Dr

Madison, WI 53716-3313

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

12930 W Custer Ave

Butler, WI 53007-1112

12930 W Custer Ave

Butler, WI 53007-1112

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 305

Highland, WI 53543

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

1212 Storbeck Drive

Waupun, WI 53963

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

5477 S. Westridge Court

New Berlin, WI 53151

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

alink@lwallen.comL.W. Allen, LLC

LWAllen 
Altronex bids@lwallen.comL.W. Allen Inc.

La Crosse Builders Exchange

Renoy Thomas

(608) 222-8622

Amber Link (608) 222-8622

(262) 781-5940

(608) 781-1819

Thomas Zoulek tzoulek@midcityplumbing.com

Work Plans

(262) 781-5940

(608) 252-7099

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.com

Sarah Nunn

(608) 271-4800

(800) 871-9244

Bidder Bidder

Brian 
Brodersen bbrodersen@municipalwellandpump.comMunicipal Well & Pump

Midwest General and 
Mechanical Contractors Inc Joan Venable

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

(920) 324-3400

Kim 
Schuenemann kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc. (414) 462-7700

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

jvenable.midwest@countryspeed.com (608) 943-8541

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Mid City Corporation

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

snunn@midcitycorp.usMid City Corporation
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Contract 9200

3066 Spruce St

Little Canada, MN 55117

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

W3150 County Road H

Fond du Lac, WI 54937

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(630) 288-8329

jeremiah.turner@prim.comJeremiah 
Turner

(920) 579-2731

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

(414) 397-9014

Brad Parkhurst bparkhurst@sabelmechanical.com

The Daily Reporter Lily Holevoet lholevoet@dailyreporter.com

(414) 225-1822

(608) 255-9223

147

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

(414) 225-1822

The Daily Reporter

Sabel Mechanical

Q3 Contracting

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

8/25/2022


